附件2：代表团名单
浙江中医药大学第二十六届研究生会干部

第五届社团联合中心干部换届选举会议代表团名单
______________学院
团长：__________  手机：_____________
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	序号
	姓名
	性别

	1（团长）
	 
	 
	16
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	17
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	18
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	19
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	20
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	21
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	22
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	23
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	24
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	25
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	...
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	13
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	14
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	15
	 
	 
	
	 
	 


 
